Race Date
April 29, 2018

Overall
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Name
Alena Tonne
John Borman
Jonathan Baxter
Ryan Kwiecinski
Jake Ponton
Brandon Adkins
Jeff Brooks
Phil Guerre
Andrew Higy
Ralph Nurse
John Arredondo
Joe Betz
Natalie Krause
David Carter
Alyssa Carter
Andres Verduzco
Arunas Dukauskas
Erik Jensen
Peyton Grizzard
Mike Vollmer
Noah Clark
Madison Elijah
Dave Gaughan
Aaron Rausch
Erica Mendia
Darci Chidichimo
Brandon Davis
Michelle Byczynski
Kristopher Fryer
Craig Robbins
Andrius Jurevicius
Aaron Cook
Breanne Butler
Mary Vollbrecht
Michael Vollbrecht
Christopher Abram
Melissa West
Joel Andrade
Brian Chorba
Lillian Maldia
Aubree Foreman
Jennette Rudzinski
John Digaetano
David Wallner
Dillon Quigg
Skip Woldt
Dawn Fox

Results By T&H Timing

Race the Region - When Pigs Fly 10K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Merrillville IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Carpentersville IL
Carpentersville IL
Portage IN
Palos Heights IL
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Crete IL
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Lake Station IN
Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Saint John IN
Orland Park IL
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Palos Heights IL
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Crete IL
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K Run
4002 20
4847 40
4735 15
4761 43
3920 26
9997 29
3303 45
4021 34
4223 36
3553 41
6005 42
4788 67
4779 36
9731 30
9730 30
9986 32
4752 48
6042 27
4902 53
4723 49
9973 18
9722 16
4867 55
6001 39
4874 34
4709 38
4780 21
1885 25
3491 39
3890 40
6008 52
4061 26
4706 26
6032 34
6031 37
9985 29
4875 42
9998 48
4068 61
6011 14
3302 13
9982 40
4782 46
9727 27
3111 23
3909 49
3488 37
1
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Open
Open
15-19
Masters
25-29
25-29
45-49
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
65-69
35-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
45-49
25-29
50-54
45-49
15-19
15-19
55-59
35-39
30-34
35-39
20-24
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
25-29
25-29
30-34
35-39
25-29
Masters
45-49
60-64
13-14
13-14
40-44
45-49
25-29
20-24
45-49
35-39

Time Pace
37:27.2 6:02/M
38:48.3 6:16/M
38:55.6 6:17/M
39:30.0 6:22/M
39:33.3 6:23/M
40:20.7 6:31/M
40:24.0 6:31/M
40:34.2 6:33/M
41:42.6 6:47/M
41:51.1 6:45/M
42:28.1 6:52/M
42:46.7 6:54/M
43:00.6 6:56/M
43:10.4 7:02/M
43:10.5 7:02/M
43:21.9 7:04/M
43:32.2 7:02/IM
43:52.0 7:05/M
43:53.9 7:05/M
43:55.1 7:08/M
44:43.7 7:13/M
44:45.9 7:13/M
44:50.2 7:15/M
45:05.1 7:17/M
45:12.6 7:18/M
45:16.0 7:18/M
45:26.0 7:20/M
45:29.4 7:20/M
45:39.9 7:26/M
45:57.1 7:25/M
46:07.3 7:27/M
46:21.8 7:33/IM
46:22.8 7:29/M
46:35.3 7:31/M
46:45.7 7:32/M
47:01.8 7:40/M
47.09.4 7:37/M
47:18.4 7:38/M
47:20.2 7:38/M
47:23.2 7:39/M
47:25.5 7:39/M
47:46.1 7:43/M
48:04.3 7:49/M
48:10.7 8:04/M
48:12.8 7:54/M
48:29.8 7:50/M
48:35.1 7:50/M

04/30/2018 08:14:23



Race Date
April 29, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Greg Wilder
Carrie Mason
Dave Young
Kelly Klosak
Kenneth Lim
Igor Stefanoski
Zane Biernat
Sidney Elijah
Ken Borowski
Patrick Cosgrove
Andrew Reeve
Michelle Jatkiewicz
Kevin Scott
Tracy Schlundt
Stacey Belmont
Kayla Greim
Douglas Thomas
Matthew Sellers
Francie Bean
Monica Loubriel
Luke Charpentier
Steve Packovski
Greg Peak
Jim Lolkema
Kelley Ramsey
Joe Koranek
Tina Kvachkoff
Brenda Merschantz
Jennifer Menclewicz
Anita Cox
Casey Wojcehowski
Robert Persin
Amy Tinnel
Michelle Corrigan
Lindsey Sellers
Amy Moore
Sarah Darrell
Mark Connors
Sidney Messick
Gwen O'Connor
Tonya Haveck
Dan Grubb
Jill Redmon
Heather Sherman
Jennifer Williams
Bryan Schulte
Peggy Tuzinski

Race the Region - When Pigs Fly 10K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Tinley Park IL
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Orland Hills 1L
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Saint John IN
Valparaiso IN
North Judson IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Oak Park IL
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Salida CO
Rensselaer IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN
Portage IN
Highland IN
Hobart IN
Hebron IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Crestwood IL
Valparaiso IN
Walkerton IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K Run
6021 52
4725 39
4740 57
6022 32
6035 38
6044 39
6004 10
9723 13
4770 51
9724 50
3363 29
1887 43
9729 31
9728 33
4786 37
1809 33
4755 10
3384 42
9995 46
6025 41
9726 11
6041 37
4724 59
6003 33
9994 32
4771 37
1899 49
4772 31
4789 32
4773 51
3465 29
4271 45
9981 32
1864 45
3214 33
4731 51
9979 36
3936 45
3917 24
3126 43
1829 45
4899 52
3912 47
4733 42
1837 35
6017 42
1862 47
2
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50-54
35-39
55-59
30-34
35-39
35-39
1-10
13-14
50-54
50-54
25-29
40-44
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
1-10
40-44
45-49
40-44
11-12
35-39
55-59
30-34
30-34
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
50-54
25-29
45-49
30-34
45-49
30-34
50-54
35-39
45-49
20-24
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49

Time Pace
49:00.8 7:57IM
49:01.0 7:55/M
49:.01.4 7:55/M
49:03.4 7:58/M
49:04.1 7:55/M
49:08.1 8:19/M
49:11.0 7:56/M
49:12.1 7:56/M
49:57.3 8:04/M
50:10.9 8:06/M
50:28.5 8:10/M
50:38.4 8:12/M
50:59.6 8:18/M
51:01.8 8:19/M
51:04.2 8:15/M
51:07.5 8:15/M
51:28.1 8:18/M
52:05.9 8:24/M
52:18.9 8:29/M
52:41.9 8:30/M
52:42.7 8:31/M
52:43.1 8:32/M
52:45.9 8:34/M
53:02.0 8:34/M
53:08.0 8:38/M
53:22.1 8:37/M
53:51.6 8:44/M
53:52.0 8:42/M
53:52.3 8:42/M
54:09.1 8:45/M
54:11.2 8:47/M
54:16.6 8:47/M
54:20.2 8:50/M
54:53.2 8:52/M
54:57.5 8:55/M
55:01.0 8:56/M
55:08.8 8:57/M
55:21.3 8:57/M
55:24.3 8:59/M
55:25.8 8:57/M
55:26.5 8:57/M
55:28.4 9:00/M
55:36.8 9:01/M
55:39.3 9:04/M
55:39.7 9:01/M
55:43.4 9:01/M
56:04.7 9:05/M

04/30/2018 08:14:25



Race Date
April 29, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Lisa Martakis
Kaylee Marvel
Ken Stelter
Tom Hutmacher
Joanne Baitup
Heather Maple
Jan Andrews
Chad Clark
Korey Kraatz
Jennifer Siears
Michelle Coin
Marie Borman
Angelina McDonald
Steve Conley
Debby Rodriguez
Ambria Sotello
Jaclyn Barkow
Doyll Andrews
Cassidy Schafer
Brandy Bogart
Jody Lyp
Jennifer Gouge
Amy Benda
Suzanne Miley
Carri Ables
Gina Byczynski
Kelly Ireland
Allison Sivak
Steven Schulz
Julie Giesick
Lydia Sandoval
Lucia Zook
Eric Hathhorn
David Marimen
Stacie Stallings
Lisa Gonya
Joan Sulivan
Emily Sheahen Feller
Lisa Rebey
Misty Hatch
Aaron Rogers
Lisa Baljak
Norm Eikman
Sue Brown Nickerson
Jane Callies
Courtney Scholz
Buddy Long

Race the Region - When Pigs Fly 10K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
La Porte IN
La Porte IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Lockport IL
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Cedar Lake IN
Whiting IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN
La Porte IN
Hobart IN
Tinley Park IL
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Rensselaer IN
Munster IN
Hobart IN
Salida CO
Homewood IL
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Griffith IN
Lowell IN
Saint John IN
Rensselaer IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Gary IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K Run
3116 47
3776 15
4704 60
4720 70
3344 61
4015 40
1908 48
9972 48
1912 26
6023 38
9968 34
4743 35
9967 35
9970 65
4035 52
4707 21
3554 34
3934 45
9725 36
4732 25
3921 48
6002 40
3767 58
4751 29
6039 41
1886 23
9991 32
6014 28
9969 34
1888 32
4722 60
6006 27
6027 32
4781 52
4837 52
4909 32
9980 37
4027 33
4728 47
6010 34
6013 47
4738 50
6019 73
4739 57
4717 48
1785 41
6007 44
3
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45-49
15-19
60-64
70-74
60-64
40-44
45-49
45-49
25-29
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
65-69
50-54
20-24
30-34
45-49
35-39
25-29
45-49
40-44
55-59
25-29
40-44
20-24
30-34

5 25-29
6 30-34

15

AN NODN

16
12
17
10
18
11

30-34
60-64
25-29
30-34
50-54
50-54
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
30-34
45-49

5 50-54

70-74
55-59
45-49
40-44
40-44

Time
56:05.2
56:16.8
56:20.7
56:21.0
56:22.4
56:26.3
56:29.6
56:30.3
56:31.1
56:45.4
56:48.5
56:49.6
56:55.5
56:59.4
57:05.5
57:06.6
57:22.3
57:47.7
57:50.6
57:56.7
57:56.8
58:03.8
58:04.0
58:09.2
58:13.4
58:31.7
58:50.0
58:53.5
58:54.4
59:04.4
59:21.5
59:22.8
59:38.3
59:56.8

1:00:06.8
1:00:16.8
1:00:24.0
1:00:31.4
1:00:33.1
1:00:37.1
1:00:37.6
1:00:43.8
1:00:54.4
1:00:55.4
1:00:57.0
1:01:09.1
1:01:13.7

04/30/2018 08:14:26

Pace

9:03/M
9:09/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:23/IM
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:34/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:53/M
9:52/M



Race the Region - When Pigs Fly 10K Run

Race Date

April 29, 2018 Overall Finish List

10K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142 Susan Smith Portage IN 1845 35 F 13 35-39 1:01:15.1 9:57/M
143 Stephanie McKee Hebron IN 4736 35 F 14 35-39 1:01:18.2 9:56/M
144 Tara Hamilton Hobart IN 6028 34 F 19 30-34 1:01:18.8 9:55/M
145 Kylie Cole Hebron IN 4259 13 F 4 13-14 1:01:28.7 9:55/M
146 Jennifer Saternus Crown Point IN 2460 32 F 20 30-34 1:01:29.1 9:58/M
147 Heriberto Martine Homer Glen IL 4715 53 M 8 50-54 1:01:36.4 9:57/M
148 Amanda Michaels Lake Village IN 3322 43 F 10 40-44 1:01:48.5 9:59/M
149 Todd Tucker Valparaiso IN 1730 50 M 9 50-54 1:.01:51.1 10:03/M
150 Lauren Erickson Valparaiso IN 4710 36 F 15 35-39 1:01:51.7 10:02/M
151 Mary Ann Best Gary IN 4790 55 F 3 55-59 1:02:06.1 10:05/M
152 Sue Byczynski Orland Park IL 1881 54 F 6 50-54 1:02:12.3 10:02/M
153 Paul Kobos Streamwood L 4758 47 M 12 45-49 1:02:14.6 10:04/M
154 Lisa Martinez Hammond IN 4716 28 F 7 25-29 1:02:19.0 10:06/M
155 Casey Ryan Union Mills IN 3788 36 F 16 35-39 1:02:25.3 10:09/M
156 Allison Walley Hobart IN 1842 26 F 8 25-29 1:02:27.8 10:07/M
157 Elizabeth Klemm Highland IN 6018 38 F 17 35-39 1:02:29.0 10:09/M
158 Michele Zurisk Cedar Lake IN 4742 46 F 12 45-49 1:02:30.3 10:07/M
159 John Zurisk Cedar Lake IN 4741 50 M 10 50-54 1:02:51.2 10:10/M
160 Toria Burrell Carencro LA 3555 40 F 11 40-44 1:03:06.0 10:27/M
161 Becky Kreiger Kouts IN 3524 44 F 12 40-44 1:03:19.8 10:15/M
162 Leslie Mahaffey Hobart IN 6009 34 F 21 30-34 1:03:24.0 10:18/M
163 Kaycee Siears Lockport IL 6024 15 F 3 15-19 1:03:48.8 10:21/M
164 Sandy Thomas Koutskouts IN 4793 48 F 13 45-49 1:04:10.8 10:24/M
165 Jordan Abram Valparaiso IN 9984 27 F 9 25-29 1:04:14.7 10:26/M
166 Kathy Tattini Valparaiso IN 9987 39 F 18 35-39 1:04:16.0 10:26/M
167 Derek Feick Valparaiso IN 4066 13 M 1 13-14 1:04:17.0 10:27/M
168 Stacey Brown Valparaiso IN 9978 38 F 19 35-39 1:04:23.8 10:26/M
169 Rhonda Crowley Valparaiso IN 9977 37 F 20 35-39 1:04:23.9 10:26/M
170 Nancy Beaverson Valparaiso IN 4025 68 F 1 65-69 1:04:28.9 10:27/M
171 Mandi Bridges Rensselaer IN 4756 33 F 22 30-34 1:04:33.9 10:25/M
172 George K. Azar Valparaiso IN 4727 53 M 11 50-54 1:04:48.0 10:29/M
173  Julie Young Valparaiso IN 4749 54 F 7 50-54 1:05:01.3 10:32/M
174 Sandy MacFarlane Crown Point IN 4730 52 F 8 50-54 1:05:18.9 10:35/M
175 Pamela Digaetano Crete IL 4783 46 F 14 45-49 1:05:24.5 10:36/M
176 Tracy Campbell Valparaiso IN 3935 44 F 13 40-44 1:05:26.0 10:36/M
177 Jacob Sikora Elwood IN 1792 36 M 9 35-39 1:06:09.3 10:44/M
178 Lisa Howe Crestwood IL 4900 51 F 9 50-54 1:06:14.1 10:44/M
179 Natalie Drach Griffith IN 4750 26 F 10 25-29 1:06:20.7 10:45/M
180 Dena Cockrum Lake Station IN 1924 43 F 14 40-44 1:06:23.7 10:46/M
181 Tina Blievernicht Lowell IN 4797 52 F 10 50-54 1:06:24.6 10:46/M
182 Kayla Martin Crown Point IN 6038 18 F 4 15-19 1:06:25.8 10:47/M
183 Brian Kidder Valparaiso IN 3311 37 M 10 35-39 1:06:27.2 10:46/M
184 Kate Monnier Valparaiso IN 1844 39 F 21 35-39 1:06:33.7 10:48/M
185 Suzanna Kidder Valparaiso IN 3319 34 F 23 30-34 1:06:54.8 10:51/M
186 Ashley Laberge La Porte IN 3133 36 F 22 35-39 1:07:28.8 10:55/M
187 Oxana Grigoryeva Valparaiso IN 9993 34 F 24 30-34 1:07:36.8 10:55/M
188 Heather Birk Plymouth IN 4744 46 F 15 45-49 1:07:46.4 10:58/M
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Race the Region - When Pigs Fly 10K Run

Race Date

April 29, 2018 Overall Finish List

10K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
189 Debbie Fenno Crown Point IN 1826 62 F 3 60-64 1:07:49.2 11:00/M
190 Abigail Walker Portage IN 1850 16 F 5 15-19 1:07:50.1 11:01/M
191 Hannah Birky Valparaiso IN 4072 25 F 11 25-29 1:07:51.5 10:58/M
192 Meghan O'Brien Valparaiso IN 3537 34 F 25 30-34 1:07:56.5 11:00/M
193 Angie Silvas Schererville IN 4796 37 F 23 35-39 1:08:10.1 11:05/M
194 Tina Strimbu Valparaiso IN 3937 56 F 4 55-59 1:08:41.0 11:06/M
195 Melissa Drapac Schererville IN 4795 32 F 26 30-34 1:08:47.1 11:10/M
196 Valerie Lash Valparaiso IN 3275 38 F 24 35-39 1:09:21.4 11:15/M
197 Dana Ferman Plymouth IN 4734 40 F 15 40-44 1:09:24.5 11:17/M
198 Stephanie Bouche Valparaiso IN 1914 25 F 12 25-29 1:09:43.3 11:20/M
199 Kayla Nelson Westville IN 1831 25 F 13 25-29 1:09:45.0 11:20/M
200 Aaron Mikell Chicago IL 4798 46 M 13 45-49 1:09:56.0 11:32/M
201 Jeremy Drach Hammond IN 4721 29 M 10 25-29 1:09:56.4 11:20/M
202 Tiffany Green Portage IN 6043 36 F 25 35-39 1:09:56.8 11:32/M
203 Matt Atherton Hobart IN 9975 39 M 11 35-39 1:09:59.1 11:20/M
204 Adam Ebert Lansing IL 6026 28 M 11 25-29 1:09:59.3 11:17/M
205 Joseph Trathen Valparaiso IN 4777 41 M 7 40-44 1:10:08.3 11:22/M
206  April Briscoe Carencro LA 3561 35 F 26 35-39 1:10:23.8 11:27/M
207 Mandolia Jean-Batiste Lafayette LA 3122 51 F 11 50-54 1:10:25.9 11:28/M
208 Rachael McKay Wanatah IN 3207 29 F 14 25-29 1:10:30.7 11:22/M
209 Kim Martin Kouts IN 3490 60 F 4 60-64 1:10:37.9 11:27/M
210 Elijah Davis Dyer IN 6036 9 M 3 1-10 1:11:06.6 11:32/M
211 Kim Davis Dyer IN 6037 40 F 16 40-44 1:11:06.6 11:32/M
212 Raymond Martinez Porter IN 4784 47 M 14 45-49 1:11:25.8 11:34/M
213 Holly Hutnick Valparaiso IN 4258 37 F 27 35-39 1:11:37.9 11:38/M
214  Misti Howell Valparaiso IN 4719 39 F 28 35-39 1:11:57.1 11:40/M
215 Aiko Hailey Lake Station IN 4287 12 F 1 11-12 1:12:03.0 11:43/M
216 Michele Hyland Hobart IN 9988 41 F 17 40-44 1:12:08.1 11:38/M
217 Megan Tharp La Porte IN 4753 32 F 27 30-34 1:12:14.6 11:40/M
218 Ej Miranda Middlebury IN 6020 43 F 18 40-44 1:12:32.4 11:47/M
219 Brad Schulte Hebron IN 6016 40 M 8 40-44 1:12:49.3 11:46/M
220 Polly Theising Valparaiso IN 4778 68 F 2 65-69 1:12:54.3 11:49/M
221 Adam Puskac Porter IN 4754 37 M 12 35-39 1:12:56.2 11:48/M
222 Jennifer Plys Crown Point IN 4729 35 F 29 35-39 1:13:05.5 11:49/M
223 Jessica Gonzalez Lake Station IN 4363 30 F 28 30-34 1:14:31.2 12:06/M
224 Joddie Spina Crete IL 1732 62 F 5 60-64 1:14:54.4 12:11/M
225 Lacey Swick Gary IN 6015 34 F 29 30-34 1:14:58.0 12:11/M
226 Pat Gebler Crete IL 1748 63 F 6 60-64 1:15:00.9 12:12/M
227 Carol Magill Chesterton IN 6012 67 F 3 65-69 1:15:16.4 12:12/M
228 Christine Wadkins Portage IN 9976 40 F 19 40-44 1:15:54.2 12:18/M
229 Lisa Hjelm Batavia IL 6030 31 F 30 30-34 1:16:03.4 12:20/M
230 Christine Landman Dyer IN 6029 60 F 7 60-64 1:16:05.1 12:21/M
231 Gracie Hansen Portage IN 4069 16 F 6 15-19 1:16:22.9 12:22/M
232 Emily Platt Dyer IN 4792 28 F 15 25-29 1:16:29.3 12:20/M
233 David Tabor Saint John IN 4757 54 M 12 50-54 1:16:34.3 12:21/M
234 Erin Higy Merrillville IN 4224 35 F 30 35-39 1:16:46.1 12:26/M
235 Anthony Parham Westville IN 4726 45 M 15 45-49 1:17:17.0 12:33/M
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Race Date
April 29, 2018

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Name
Josie Jent
Nicole Carlisle
Chris Bruno
Debra Ames
Emily Green
Christopher Sandberg
Colleen Schreiber
Lisa Sandberg
Kathya Gutierrez
Shelby Riley
Traci Lang
Michael Premeske
Natalie Painter
Jennifer Crunk
Sydney Dawson
Alicia Peiffer
Andrea Eggleston
Melissa Marvel
Melissa Goodall
Kelly Prince
Vicki Schmidt
Catherine Winn
Alicia MacMillan
Nicole D'Azzena-trinkle
Kathy Wolff
Doug Wiese
Elisabeth Atherton
Rebecca Shepherd
Theresa Karagias
Laura Derrow
Kaycia Hill
Amy Donaldson
Karen Hodge
Erin Ollis
Cynthia Santmyre
Anne Weeks
Debbie Eiklenborg

Race the Region - When Pigs Fly 10K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Westville IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN

N

Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Walkerton IN
La Porte IN
Merrillville IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Lake Station IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Walkerton IN
Westville IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Oak Lawn IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

10K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4718 49 F 16 45-49
4785 36 F 31 35-39
3905 31 M 8 30-34
3727 59 F 5 55-59
4737 27 F 16 25-29
9999 52 M 13 50-54
4791 27 F 17 25-29
4010 50 F 12 50-54
4256 21 F 4 20-24
1798 24 F 5 20-24
4896 44 F 20 40-44
6034 60 M 3 60-64
1760 56 F 6 55-59
4794 32 F 31 30-34
1927 51 F 13 50-54
3832 40 F 21 40-44
4901 45 F 17 45-49
3780 37 F 32 35-39
6033 37 F 33 35-39
3874 42 F 22 40-44
3862 51 F 14 50-54
4272 34 F 32 30-34
9721 34 F 33 30-34
3793 34 F 34 30-34
4787 42 F 23 40-44
3150 64 M 4 60-64
9974 36 F 34 35-39
4067 35 F 35 35-39
4058 46 F 18 45-49
4065 57 F 7 55-59
3229 34 F 35 30-34
1913 31 F 36 30-34
3230 49 F 19 45-49
3458 44 F 24 40-44
3295 26 F 18 25-29
6040 40 F 25 40-44
4257 58 F 8 55-59

6

Time
1:17:36.9
1:18:06.9
1:18:12.3
1:18:21.1
1:18:58.4
1:19:24.7
1:19:24.9
1:19:25.2
1:19:36.3
1:19:53.7
1:20:02.1
1:20:20.3
1:20:47.0
1:21:07.3
1:22:30.0
1:22:30.0
1:24:13.9
1:24:48.2
1:25:48.9
1:25:50.4
1:25:51.8
1:28:16.0
1:29:50.1
1:29:51.2
1:30:17.5
1:30:35.2
1:30:46.5
1:30:59.4
1:31:19.9
1:31:20.7
1:39:13.6
1:39:51.4
1:46:00.8
1:46:15.6
1:46:23.1
1:46:38.3
1:48:54.6

04/30/2018 08:14:30

Pace
12:38/M
12:37/M
12:37/M
12:38/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:48/M
12:51/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:06/M
13:11/M
13:24/M
13:20/M
13:40/M
13:46/M
13:50/M
13:56/M
13:56/M
14:20/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:36/M
14:38/M
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:47/M
14:47/M
16:04/M
16:08/M
17:10/M
17:08/M
17:10/M
17:12/M
17:35/M



